CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS
Friday, June 28 - Sunday, July 7, 2019 Candle Lighting Time - 8:20 pm on June 28*

Parashat Sh'lach Torah Portion: Numbers 13:1 - 15:41 Haftarah: Joshua 2:1 - 2:24

Friday, June 28
7:00 pm - Service
Oneg sponsorship available
Saturday, June 29
9:30 am - Service
lﬁdduksb sponsored in memory of Harry Berkowitz by his daughter-in-law J.C.
Patrick.

NEXT WEEK:

Monday, July 1
12 noon - 5:00 pm ¥ RED CROSS BLOOD DRIVE

Congregation Shaaray Tefila - Social Hall

Schedule an appointment: 1-800-RED CROSS or visit redcrossblood.org and enter
sponsor code CONGREGATIONSHAARAYTEFILANY - see attached flyer for more
information

Wednesday, July 3
Rosh Chodesh, 1% Day

Thursday, July 4
Rosh Chodesh, 2™ Day
HAPPY INDEPENDENCE DAY!! GOD BLESS AMERICAL!!
Office Closed

Friday, July 5
7:00 pm - Service with Rabbi Stephen Slater of Temple Beth El, Birmingham,
Alabama. Please welcome Stephen back and share some Torah with him.
Oneg sponsorship available

Saturday, July 6
9:30 am - Service with Rabbi Stephen Slater
Kiddush in memory of Albert Berkowitz sponsored by his wife J.C. Patrick.

UPCOMING EVENTS:

Sunday, July 21
Sunday morning - Regina Every Unveiling

12 noon-5:00 pm - Annual Jewish Community Picnic sponsored

by Temple Beth El and Congregation Shaaray Tefila!

The Quarry House Retreat, 138 Upper Platt St, Glens Falls

Food - Fun and Games — Friendship

Menu - Kosher: Hamburgers, Hotdogs, Chicken, Corn on the

Cob, Salads, Fruit, Chips, Desserts

< Contact Scott Schwartz (518-792-3408) or Lucrecia Kleinmann
(201-560-6619) with any questions or if you can bring
something to share. See you there!!
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https://www.sefaria.org/Numbers.13.1-15.41?lang=bi
https://www.sefaria.org/Joshua.2.1-2.24?lang=bi
redcrossblood.org

June 23 — June 29 (SIVAN 20 — SIVAN 26)

YAHRZEIT LIST
From 6/23/2019 to 7/6/2019 (SIVAN 20 - TAMMUZ, 5779)

Name
Irving Abels
Harry Berkowitz
Louis Berkowitz
Bernard Diskin
Anna Shubert
Gerald Rothstein
Barbara Slater
Irving Vengrove
Mildred Berg
Jennie Dorfman
Celia Dube
Albert Shubert
Frances Sagan
Helen Silverstein
Anne Brandon
Ruth Etta Brender
Lena Every

June 30 —July 6 (SIVAN 27 — TAMMUZ 3)

Observed on (civil)

Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

6/23/2019
6/24/2019
6/24/2019
6/24/2019
6/24/2019
6/25/2019
6/25/2019
6/25/2019
6/26/2019
6/27/2019
6/27/2019
6/27/2019
6/28/2019
6/28/2019
6/29/2019
6/29/2019
6/29/2019

Name
Theresa Greenberg
Abram Corton
Ruth Dominick
Joseph Spiegel
Martha Friedman Schiffman
Alfred Frost
Sender Goldstein
Charles Tate
Jill (Yanklowitz) Shannon
Ruth Gendon
Rose Kaplan
Irving Levin
Fannie Poretz

Observed on (civil)

Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

6/30/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/2/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/5/2019
7/5/2019
7/6/2019
7/6/2019
7/6/2019

Jewish
Sivan 20, 5779
Sivan 21, 5779
Sivan 21, 5779
Sivan 21, 5779
Sivan 21, 5779
Sivan 22,5779
Sivan 22,5779
Sivan 22, 5779
Sivan 23,5779
Sivan 24, 5779
Sivan 24,5779
Sivan 24, 5779
Sivan 25,5779
Sivan 25, 5779
Sivan 26, 5779
Sivan 26, 5779
Sivan 26, 5779

Jewish
Sivan 27, 5779
Sivan 28, 5779
Sivan 28, 5779
Sivan 28, 5779
Sivan 29, 5779
Sivan 30, 5779
Sivan 30, 5779
Sivan 30, 5779
Tammuz 2, 5779
Tammuz 2, 5779
Tammuz 3, 5779
Tammuz 3, 5779
Tammuz 3, 5779



.
Give blovd.
Every 2 seconds someone

J.S. needs blood

American Red Cross

BLOOD DRIVE

Congregation Shaaray Tefila
68 Bay Street, Glens Falls

Monday, July 1, 2019
12:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Bingo room

To schedule an appointment please call 1-800-RED CROSS or visit
redcrossblood.org and enter sponsor code: CONGREGATIONSHAARAYTEFILANY

Free Tee! Come to give July 1-6 for an exclusive Red Cross ‘(\,
T-shirt, while supplies last! S

1-B00-RED CROSS | 1-800-733-2767 | redcrossblood.org | Download the Blood Donor App
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